levels of grantee oversight, and 
determining eligibility for access to 
competitive funding. 

Current Action 

The Corporation seeks to reinstate and 
revise the previous form. When revised, 
the form will be reduced from eleven 
(11) standards containing a total of one 
hundred and nine (109) elements to 
eight (8) standards with a total of sixty 
(60) elements. The form will now be 
completed in eGrants. The form will 
otherwise be used in the same manner 
as the previous form. 

Type of Review: Renewal. 
Agency: Corporation for National and